Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
800.533.3948 • barronltg.comPage 1 of 2
CHEX Series
City of Chicago Approved LED Steel Exit
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	Approved for use in the City of Chicago

.9
”
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: CHEX-WB-WH-3
Series Power Source Finish Panel Code1 Single-face Panel Accessories3 Double-face Panel Accessories3
CHEX LB = AC Only WH = White Single-face CHEX-PANEL-3 = EXIT4 CHEX-PANEL-18 = EXIT
WB = With Battery 3 = EXIT2 CHEX-PANEL-6 = EXIT ► CHEX-PANEL-21 = EXIT ◄ or ►
Notes CHEX-PANEL-9 = EXIT ◄ CHEX-PANEL-24 = EXIT ◄ ►
1 All panels supplied with red letters on a white background CHEX-PANEL-12 = EXIT ◄ ► CHEX-PANEL-17 = STAIRS
2 Only "EXIT" panel conforms to UL Standards CHEX-PANEL-2 = STAIRS CHEX-PANEL-20 = STAIRS ◄ or ►
3 Order as separate line item, field installed CHEX-PANEL-5 = STAIRS ►
4 One faceplate only CHEX-PANEL-8 = STAIRS ◄
10800319 Rev 13
AVAILABLE WHILE SUPPLIES LAST